
5 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 12:44:15

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 5 V P C

VERY Lana J.C BRIEY - 54 (CV) 1
020 -0

000 -0
X

022 -0

000 -0
X 2 200 3

TUZI Pauline EC.J.B.D. - 54 (VB) 2 X X X X 0 0 5

YAHIA Lyana J.C. LUDRES - 54 (CO) 3
021 -0

000 -0

102 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0
4 400 1

MENDES Lilia JVL 54 - 54 (CV) 4 X
100 -0

000 -M
X X 1 100 4

CAMPOS DA SILVA Valentine HETTANGE-GRANDE - 57 (CB) 5
102 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -M
X

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 2

Ordre combats : 4-5   1-2   3-4   1-5   2-3   1-4   3-5   2-4   1-3   2-5   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (36 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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5 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 12:44:26

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 5 V P C

MATHIEU Caroline JUDO CLUB MIREC - 88 (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X X

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 3

MIRON Laurine JC GOLBEY - 88 (CB) 2 X X X
011 -0

000 -0
1 11 4

MARSE GUERRA Emma E.S.H JUDO - 57 (CV) 3
021 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
4 400 1

MATHIS Lea JUDO COLOMBEY - 54 (CB) 4
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X

020 -0

000 -0
3 300 2

MISCHLER Leane J.C Bruyères - 88 (CO) 5 X X X X 0 0 5

Ordre combats : 4-5   1-2   3-4   1-5   2-3   1-4   3-5   2-4   1-3   2-5   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (40 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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11 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 12:44:43

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GILLET Constance J.C.CONTREX - 88 (CB) 1
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

AROUN Aya E S CUSTINES - 54 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

NOIZETTE Chloe E.S.H JUDO - 57 (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MACQ Naelle JC 88 CHARMES - 88 (CV) 1
100 -0

001 -0
X 1 100 2

MOUSSAOUI Nawel J.C LONGUYON - 54 (CB) 2 X X 0 1 3

SIMEAU Louane BAN ST MARTIN - 57 (CB) 3
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAMOULINE Cloe J.C.CONTREX - 88 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

ZAIKH Maissa JUDO CLUB JARNY - 54 (VB) 2
100 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -1
2 101 1

BACK Mathilde JC.SAVERNE - 67 (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -1
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (44 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (44 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (44 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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11 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 12:44:43

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

LAMOULINE Jade J.C.CONTREX - 88 (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

NUI Manavai ALJ - 54 (OV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (44 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

44 kg
8 Judokas

1. ZAIKH Maissa JUDO CLUB JARNY - 54

2. BACK Mathilde JC.SAVERNE - 67

3. NOIZETTE Chloe E.S.H JUDO - 57

3. LAMOULINE Jade J.C.CONTREX - 88

5. GILLET Constance J.C.CONTREX - 88

5. SIMEAU Louane BAN ST MARTIN - 57

7. NUI Manavai ALJ - 54

7. MACQ Naelle JC 88 CHARMES - 88

ZAIKH M.
 020-0 / 000-0

 

VB JUDO CLUB JARNY - 54ZAIKH Maissa ZAIKH M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

ZAIKH M.
 110 -0 / 000-0

OV ALJ - 54NUI Manavai

CB BAN ST MARTIN - 57SIMEAU Louane GILLET C.
 020 -0 / 000-0CB J.C.CONTREX - 88GILLET Constance

CB J.C.CONTREX - 88LAMOULINE Jade BACK M.
 011 -0 / 000-0

BACK M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CV JC.SAVERNE - 67BACK Mathilde

CV E.S.H JUDO - 57NOIZETTE Chloe NOIZETTE C.
 100 -0 / 000-0CV JC 88 CHARMES - 88MACQ Naelle

NUI M.
 

SIMEAU L.
 100 -0 / 000-0 NOIZETTE C.

 020-0 / 000-0
SIMEAU L.

 
NOIZETTE C.

 

LAMOULINE J.
 

LAMOULINE J.
 100 -0 / 000-0 LAMOULINE J.

 010-1 / 000-2
MACQ N.

 
GILLET C.

 

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:12:43
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12 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 12:45:00

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SALZE Julie J.C.CONTREX - 88 (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

DA CRUZ Leonie JC 88 CHARMES - 88 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

KUKHALEISHVILI Barbare LAXOU JUDO JUJI - 54 (OV) 3 X
021 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DEXEMPLE Alice JUDOTAISO GREUX - 88 (CB) 1 X
013 -0

000 -1
1 13 2

CUVELIER Lyvia J.C RAON L ETAP - 88 (CM) 2
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

HOUAMDI Camille JC SAULXURES - 54 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

THOMAS Alicia J.C Bruyères - 88 (CV) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 110 2

GRONDIN CHENAL Charlie JUDO CLUB EPINA - 88 (OV) 2
100 -0

010 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

CUNY Laure JC SPINCOURT - 55 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (48 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (48 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (48 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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12 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 12:45:00

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PLIQUE Maylis J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88 (CV) 1
021 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

PREAU Clemence JUDOTAISO GREUX - 88 (CB) 2 X
021 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

POUSSELER DIDIER Lena Judo3Frontieres - 54 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (48 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

48 kg
8 Judokas

1. PREAU Clemence JUDOTAISO GREUX - 88

2. SALZE Julie J.C.CONTREX - 88

3. THOMAS Alicia J.C Bruyères - 88
3. GRONDIN CHENAL Charlie JUDO CLUB EPINA - 88

5. DEXEMPLE Alice JUDOTAISO GREUX - 88

5. KUKHALEISHVILI Barbare LAXOU JUDO JUJI - 54

7. CUVELIER Lyvia J.C RAON L ETAP - 88

7. PLIQUE Maylis J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88

PREAU C.
 100-0 / 000-0

 

CB JUDOTAISO GREUX - 88PREAU Clemence PREAU C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

PREAU C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CM J.C RAON L ETAP - 88CUVELIER Lyvia

OV JUDO CLUB EPINA - 88GRONDIN CHENAL Charlie GRONDIN CHENAL C.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV LAXOU JUDO JUJI - 54KUKHALEISHVILI Barbare

CV J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88PLIQUE Maylis THOMAS A.
 021 -0 / 000-0

SALZE J.
 100 -0 / 001-0

CV J.C Bruyères - 88THOMAS Alicia

CB J.C.CONTREX - 88SALZE Julie SALZE J.
 100 -0 / 000-0CB JUDOTAISO GREUX - 88DEXEMPLE Alice

CUVELIER L.
 

KUKHALEISHVILI B.
 100 -0 / 000-0 THOMAS A.

 020-0 / 000-0
KUKHALEISHVILI B.

 
THOMAS A.

 

PLIQUE M.
 

DEXEMPLE A.
 100 -0 / 001-0 GRONDIN CHENAL C.

 012-0 / 000-0
DEXEMPLE A.

 
GRONDIN CHENAL C.

 

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:13:50
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13 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 12:45:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JACQUEL PARADIS Charlotte JVL 54 - 54 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

TATUKHASHVILI Nini OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67 (CB) 2
101 -0

000 -0

100 -1

000 -0
2 200 1

ZOUGAR Aliyah E.S.H JUDO - 57 (CB) 3
110 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JACQUOT Cassandra J.C BRIEY - 54 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

VALENTIN Kayla JUDO CLUB MIREC - 88 (CB) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

LEBOURGEOIS Maiwenn SLO JUDO B. - 52 (CB) 3
100 -0

000 -0

101 -1

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FRELING Eva Judo Club Audun - 54 (CO) 1
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

GHAZALI Amal JUDO CLUB EPINA - 88 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

CHAMBOREDON Maelys BAN ST MARTIN - 57 (CB) 3
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1 (52 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (52 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (52 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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13 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 12:45:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

RICCI Selena J.C FOUG - 54 (CV) 1 X 0 0 2

ZIMMERMANN Maelys JC BOUZONVILLE - 57 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

AUBRY Tea J.C. LUDRES - 54 (VB) 1 X 0 0 2

FRANCOIS Maeline JC BOUZONVILLE - 57 (CB) 2
012 -0

000 -0
1 12 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (52 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 5 (52 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

52 kg
10 Judokas

1. TATUKHASHVILI Nini OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67

2. CHAMBOREDON Maelys BAN ST MARTIN - 57

3. VALENTIN Kayla JUDO CLUB MIREC - 88

3. ZOUGAR Aliyah E.S.H JUDO - 57

5. FRANCOIS Maeline JC BOUZONVILLE - 57

5. LEBOURGEOIS Maiwenn SLO JUDO B. - 52

7. ZIMMERMANN Maelys JC BOUZONVILLE - 57

7. FRELING Eva Judo Club Audun - 54

TATUKHASHVILI N.
 100 -1 / 000-0

 

CB OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67TATUKHASHVILI Nini
TATUKHASHVILI N.

 

TATUKHASHVILI N.
 011 -2 / 000-1

TATUKHASHVILI N.
 021 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

CB SLO JUDO B. - 52LEBOURGEOIS Maiwenn
LEBOURGEOIS M.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB JC BOUZONVILLE - 57FRANCOIS Maeline
FRANCOIS M.

 

FRANCOIS M.
 101 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

CO Judo Club Audun - 54FRELING Eva FRELING E.
 100 -0 / 010-0CV J.C FOUG - 54RICCI Selena

VB J.C. LUDRES - 54AUBRY Tea ZOUGAR A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CHAMBOREDON M.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CHAMBOREDON M.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CB E.S.H JUDO - 57ZOUGAR Aliyah

   ---------------------- 
CHAMBOREDON M.

 
CB BAN ST MARTIN - 57CHAMBOREDON Maelys

   ---------------------- 
ZIMMERMANN M.

 

VALENTIN K.
 021 -0 / 000-0

CV JC BOUZONVILLE - 57ZIMMERMANN Maelys

CB JUDO CLUB MIREC - 88VALENTIN Kayla
VALENTIN K.

 
   ---------------------- 

 
 LEBOURGEOIS M.

 LEBOURGEOIS M.
 100 -0 / 000-0 VALENTIN K.

 101 -0 / 000-0

LEBOURGEOIS M.
  
 FRELING E.

 FRELING E.
 VALENTIN K.

 
 
 ZOUGAR A.

 ZOUGAR A.
 100 -0 / 000-0 ZOUGAR A.

 100 -0 / 000-1

ZOUGAR A.
  
 ZIMMERMANN M.

 ZIMMERMANN M.
 FRANCOIS M.

 
CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:34:37
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14 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 12:45:30

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAMFARAD Aya J.C.BULGNEVILLE - 88 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

MENETRIER Emma ALNM Judo - 54 (CV) 2
102 -0

000 -0

020 -0

010 -0
2 200 1

IACONA Alessia JCPL - 57 (CB) 3
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 110 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NEFOUSSI Altene JUDO CLUB THAON - 88 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

LECUYER Stella HAUCOURT JUDO - 54 (CV) 2
101 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

LEFRANC Cyrielle JUDO CLUB EPINA - 88 (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SECULA Chloe J.C Bruyères - 88 (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

LOUIS DAMBRUN Clemence ALNM Judo - 54 (BM) 2 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

DIBY Nome Marie Dominique JC 88 CHARMES - 88 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1 (57 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (57 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (57 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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14 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 12:45:30

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RIES Lisa DOJO DE LA HURE - 88 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

CHAUFFERT Mila J.C. LUDRES - 54 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

THOMAS Louise JC GOLBEY - 88 (CB) 3
101 -0

000 -1

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

BARADEL Emma JC CHANTRAINE - 88 (CO) 1 X 0 0 2

SI AHMED Melissa PUNCH NANCY - 54 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (57 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (57 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

57 kg
10 Judokas

1. SECULA Chloe J.C Bruyères - 88
2. LOUIS DAMBRUN Clemence ALNM Judo - 54

3. SI AHMED Melissa PUNCH NANCY - 54

3. MENETRIER Emma ALNM Judo - 54

5. THOMAS Louise JC GOLBEY - 88

5. CHAUFFERT Mila J.C. LUDRES - 54

7. IACONA Alessia JCPL - 57

7. LECUYER Stella HAUCOURT JUDO - 54

SECULA C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

CV JUDO CLUB EPINA - 88LEFRANC Cyrielle CHAUFFERT M.
 101 -0 / 000-0

SECULA C.
 021 -0 / 000-0

SECULA C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CV J.C. LUDRES - 54CHAUFFERT Mila

   ---------------------- 
SECULA C.

 
CB J.C Bruyères - 88SECULA Chloe

   ---------------------- 
IACONA A.

 

SI AHMED M.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CB JCPL - 57IACONA Alessia

CV PUNCH NANCY - 54SI AHMED Melissa
SI AHMED M.

 
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
THOMAS L.

 

LOUIS DAMBRUN C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

LOUIS DAMBRUN C.
 000 -1 / 000-1

CB JC GOLBEY - 88THOMAS Louise

BM ALNM Judo - 54LOUIS DAMBRUN Clemence LOUIS DAMBRUN C.
 020 -0 / 000-0CO JC CHANTRAINE - 88BARADEL Emma

CV HAUCOURT JUDO - 54LECUYER Stella
LECUYER S.

 

MENETRIER E.
 111 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

CV ALNM Judo - 54MENETRIER Emma
MENETRIER E.

 
   ---------------------- 

 
 CHAUFFERT M.

 CHAUFFERT M.
 001 -0 / 000-0 MENETRIER E.

 100 -0 / 000-0

CHAUFFERT M.
  
 IACONA A.

 IACONA A.
 MENETRIER E.

 
BARADEL E.

 
THOMAS L.

 020 -0 / 000-0 THOMAS L.
 100 -0 / 000-0 SI AHMED M.

 010 -0 / 000-0

THOMAS L.
  
 LECUYER S.

 LECUYER S.
 SI AHMED M.

 
CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 14:10:42
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11 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 12:45:44

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DO NASCIMENTO Elya JSC PAM - 54 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

ALEKSIC Alice AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

001 -0

001 -1
2 101 1

LEBOT Mariam ASPTT METZ JUDO - 57 (CB) 3
102 -1

000 -0
X 1 101 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PINARD Eva JVL 54 - 54 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

JACQUINET Ines J.C. SAINT DIE - 88 (CB) 2
100 -0

000 -H
X 1 100 2

SANTOS Mallu Judo3Frontieres - 54 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POIRSON Elena JUDO COLOMBEY - 54 (VB) 1 X X 0 0 3

FROMAGE Lili JC LANGRES VING - 52 (CB) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

CHEBRAOUI FIORILLO Eva E.S.H JUDO - 57 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (63 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (63 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (63 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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11 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 12:45:44

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

ALLUIN Augustine J.J.C. DOMBASLE - 54 (CB) 1 X 0 0 2

DOS REIS Ilyana AM COLMAR - 68 (CV) 2
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (63 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

63 kg
8 Judokas

1. SANTOS Mallu Judo3Frontieres - 54

2. DOS REIS Ilyana AM COLMAR - 68

3. JACQUINET Ines J.C. SAINT DIE - 88

3. CHEBRAOUI FIORILLO Eva E.S.H JUDO - 57

5. LEBOT Mariam ASPTT METZ JUDO - 57

5. ALEKSIC Alice AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68

7. ALLUIN Augustine J.J.C. DOMBASLE - 54

7. FROMAGE Lili JC LANGRES VING - 52

SANTOS M.
 100-0 / 001-0

 

CB J.C. SAINT DIE - 88JACQUINET Ines ALEKSIC A.
 100 -0 / 000-1

DOS REIS I.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CV AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68ALEKSIC Alice

CB JC LANGRES VING - 52FROMAGE Lili DOS REIS I.
 100 -0 / 000-0CV AM COLMAR - 68DOS REIS Ilyana

CM Judo3Frontieres - 54SANTOS Mallu SANTOS M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

SANTOS M.
 100 -1 / 000-2

CB J.J.C. DOMBASLE - 54ALLUIN Augustine

CM E.S.H JUDO - 57CHEBRAOUI FIORILLO Eva LEBOT M.
 001 -1 / 000-2CB ASPTT METZ JUDO - 57LEBOT Mariam

JACQUINET I.
 

JACQUINET I.
 100 -0 / 000-0 JACQUINET I.

 100-0 / 000-A
FROMAGE L.

 
LEBOT M.

 

ALLUIN A.
 

CHEBRAOUI FIORILLO E.
 100 -1 / 000-0 CHEBRAOUI FIORILLO E.

 001-0 / 000-0
CHEBRAOUI FIORILLO E.

 
ALEKSIC A.

 

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:43:37
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6 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 12:45:57

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BRUCKER DESLANDES Anae JVL 54 - 54 (CB) 1
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

PONSART Emmy J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - 88 (CV) 2 X X 0 10 3

LANA Emy Judo Club Audun - 54 (CV) 3
110 -1

000 -1

011 -0

010 -0
2 111 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JEANDEL Romane JVL 54 - 54 (CV) 1 X X 0 1 3

JOLY Naomie J C LE THILLOT - 88 (CV) 2
001 -0

000 -2
X 1 1 2

TROPEL Naomie JC ST LEONARD - 88 (CV) 3
100 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (70 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (70 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Minime

70 kg
4 Judokas

1. TROPEL Naomie JC ST LEONARD - 88

2. LANA Emy Judo Club Audun - 54

3. BRUCKER DESLANDES Anae JVL 54 - 54

3. JOLY Naomie J C LE THILLOT - 88

TROPEL N.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

CB JVL 54 - 54BRUCKER DESLANDES Anae TROPEL N.
 101 -0 / 000-0CV JC ST LEONARD - 88TROPEL Naomie

CV Judo Club Audun - 54LANA Emy LANA E.
 100 -0 / 000-0CV J C LE THILLOT - 88JOLY Naomie

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 15:44:42
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2 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 12:46:09

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

BAUERLE Zoe JC MONTOIS LA M - 57 (CV) 1
021 -0

000 -2
1 100 1

CUQUEMELLE Lilou JVL 54 - 54 (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (+70 kg)

GRAND PRIX MINIMES CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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8 judokas. Première catégorie kg Tirage : 15-11-2025 10:54:03

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

REIS Calvin JSC PAM - 54 (JO) 1 X X X 0 12 4

FRANCOIS Ewen J.C FOUG - 54 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0

001 -0

001 -0

011 -0

000 -0
3 112 1

JACQUEL VILLEMIN Melvyn GERARDMER-LE TH - 88 (CO) 3
100 -0

011 -0
X X 1 101 3

VINCENT VIRY Leo SAINT GERMAIN - 70 (JO) 4
110 -0

001 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

DUCHENE Remy ALNM Judo - 54 (CO) 1 X X X 0 0 4

REYNARD Alexis JUDO COLOMBEY - 54 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X X 1 100 3

MELKONYAN Monte OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67 (CV) 3
002 -0

000 -0

011 -0

000 -0
X 2 13 2

PERRIN REMY Joan JC MASEVAUX - 68 (CO) 4
100 -0

000 -0

002 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 202 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (26 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (26 kg)

GRAND PRIX BENJAMINS CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
POULES (Le15-11-2025)
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Benjamin

26 kg
4 Judokas

1. PERRIN REMY Joan JC MASEVAUX - 68

2. MELKONYAN Monte OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67

3. VINCENT VIRY Leo SAINT GERMAIN - 70

3. FRANCOIS Ewen J.C FOUG - 54

PERRIN REMY J.
 001 -0 / 000-0

 

JO SAINT GERMAIN - 70VINCENT VIRY Leo PERRIN REMY J.
 021 -0 / 000-0CO JC MASEVAUX - 68PERRIN REMY Joan

CV OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67MELKONYAN Monte MELKONYAN M.
 004 -0 / 000-0CO J.C FOUG - 54FRANCOIS Ewen

CLASSEMENT

GRAND PRIX BENJAMINS CD88 - DOJO DEPARTEMENTAL
TABLEAU (Le15-11-2025)

Tirage : 15-11-2025 12:17:30
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